1. Name of Listed Entity:Talbros Automotive Components Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TALBROAUTO
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2024
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid [No
up shares?
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible [No
Securities?
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?[No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential [No
\Voting Rights?
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? [No
3 \Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial[No
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of Sub-
ory of of fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of Rights held in each Shares as a% of of equity categoriza
0] shareholde share up equity paid- underlyin share total no. of class of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares tion of
r h up g s shares g conversion in pledged held shares
() olders _ shares or
(D) shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in Shareholding
held shares Receipts Vi) = per SCRR, convertible | securities (as a (X1 encumbered | dematerializ | No
(Iv) held (D) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (X1r) ed form of
) 1) vy (including diluted share shares
As a % of No 3foting IT(;tSa Warrants) capital) Nlo OAA)S a No ';)Soaf‘ AL under
(A+B+C2) Rights a *) (@) of (a) total
% of tota Shar
Cla Cla To (A+B XD)= (VII)+(X) | es
ss ss t + C) As a % of Sha held
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Sub-
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A Promoter &[9 3607018 36070158.43 36070 [360[58.43 58.43 0 36070183
Promoter 3 83 0183 701
Group 83
B Public 61279 2565796 256579/41.57 25650 [25641.57 41.57 0 25657967
7 67 7967 579
67
C Non 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Cl  [Shares 0 0 0 0O 0 0 P 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2  Shares held |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 61288 6172815 617281(100 61720 617|100 100 0 61728150
0 50 8150 281




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (my up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts VIl = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) v1) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(V) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (@) % of (@) % of
(A+B+C2) ToFaI (X) as a total total
O [ess T amss [Tor | Yoo B e Ser || hare
share held (b)
capital) (b)
X =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hi 059220 0 059220 [15.54 959220 059 15.54 |0 15.54 0O 0 0 PO 9592200
ndu undivided 00 0 00 220
Family 0
UMESH 037550 0 037550 [1.52 037550 937152 0 1.52 0 0 0 0 937550
TALWAR 0 0 550
VIDUR 140630 0 140632 2.28 14063(0 140228 0 2.28 0 0 0 0 1406320
TALWAR 20 0 20 632
0
BIMPI 037540 0 037545 [1.52 037540 0371152 |0 1.52 0 0 0 0 037545
TALWAR 5 5 545
NARESH 140630 0 140632 2.28 1406300 140228 0 2.28 0 0 0 0 1406320
TALWAR 20 0 20 632
0
ASHA 216730 0 216735 |0.35 2167310 216035 [0 0.35 0 0 0 0 216735
BURMAN 5 5 735
VARUN 140630 0 140632 2.28 1406300 140228 0 2.28 O 0 0 PO 1406320
TALWAR 20 0 20 632
0
ANUJ 187500 0 187509 3.04 187500 187 3.04 0 3.04 0O 0 0 PO 1875090
TALWAR 90 0 90 509
0




KUMKUM 14063 0 140632 2.28 140630 140 2.28 2.28 0 0 0 1406320
TALWAR 20 0 20 632

0
VIRAT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
TALWAR
JAI VIR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
TALWAR
ANANNY A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
TALWAR
ALIESHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
TALWAR
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
Government/
State
Government(s
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 26477 0 264779 42.89 264770 264 42.89 42.89 0 0 0 26477983
(specify) 083 83 083 779

83
Bodies 26477 0 264779 42.89 264770 264 42.89 42.89 0 0 0 26477983
Corporate 083 83 083 779

83
TALBROS 26477 0 264779 42.89 264770 264 42.89 42.89 0 0 0 26477983
INTERNATI 083 83 083 779
ONAL 83
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Sub-Total 36070 0 360701 58.43  36070(0 360 58.43 58.43 0 0 0 36070183
(A)(1) 183 83 183 701

33
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DO 0 0 0 0O 0
Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0 0 0
(Non-

Resident




Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b (Government |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0O 0 [0 [0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(A)(2)
Total 9 360700 0 360701 58.43 [36070(0 360 58.43 [0 58.43 0 0 0 0 36070183
Shareholding 183 33 183 701
of Promoter 33
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A) Q)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. No. Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number Number of Num Sub-
Name of the of of paid- shares nos. | ding % in each class of securities Shares shareholdi of Shares ber categorization of
Shareholders share fully up underlyin share calculat (IX) Underlying ng,asa Locked in pledged or of shares
()] h paid equity S e das Outstandin % shares otherwise equi
older up shares Depositor held per g assuming X1y encumbere ty
(D) equit held y vii= SCRR, convertible full d (XII) shar
y V) Receipts IV+AV+VI 1957 securities conversio es
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(Iv) ) Vil (as a ateri
_ _ percentag aliz _
No of Voting Rights Total e of No Asa | No. | Asa ed Shareholding (No.
as a% diluted . % (N % of form of shares) under
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Total capital) tota ap | share
Voting (X1) | pli s
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Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0

(Domestic)

Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0

Funds

Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0

Capital

Funds

Alternate 24170 24170 (0.04 2417 0 241 (0.04 0.04 0 2417

Investment 0 70 0

Funds

Banks 2500 2500 0 2500 0 2500 0 0 2500
0

Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0

Companies

Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0

Funds/

Pension

Funds

Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0

reconstructio

n companies

Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wealth

Funds

NBFCs 5000 5000 [0.01 5000 0 500 (0.01 0.01 0 5000

registered 0

with RBI

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0

Financial

Institutions




Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

31670

31670

0.05

316
70

0.05

0.05

Institutions
(Foreign)

o

Foreign
Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth
Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

60252

60252

0.1

6025

602
52

0.1

6025

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

16987

16987

0.03

1698

169
87

0.03

0.03

1698

Overseas
Depositories
(holding
DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

o

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

77239

77239

0.13

7723

772
39

0.13

0.13

7723

Central
Government
State




Government(

)

Central
Government

President of
India

State
Government
Governor

Shareholding
by
Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where
Central /
State
Government
is a promoter

o

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

Non-
institutions

/Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their
relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel




Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

o

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
""Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"“trustee”,
"beneficiary”
, or "author
of the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

65638

656383

1.06

6563
83

656
383

1.06

1.06

6563
83

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs

59211

17634
479

176344
79

28.57

1763
4479

176
344
79

28.57

28.57

1763
4479

Resident
Individuals

30248

o7

302485
-

3024
857

302
485

4.9

3024
857




holding 7

nominal

share capital

in excess of

Rs. 2 lakhs

SANJEEV |1 71340 713405[1.16  [7134 713(1.16 1.16 7134

VINODCHA 5 05 405 05

NDRA

PAREKH

VIJAY 1 62500 625000(1.01 6250 625(1.01 1.01 6250

KISHANLA 0 00 000 00

L KEDIA

DOLLY 1 76068 760682(1.23  [7606 760 (1.23 1.23 7606

KHANNA 2 82 682 82

Non 1049 (12008 120089(1.95  [1200 1201(1.95 1.95 1200

Resident 95 5 895 089 895

Indians 5

(NRIs)

Foreign 1 1000 1000 0 1000 10010 0 1000

Nationals 0

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 187 (12746 1274602.06  [1274 127{2.06 2.06 1274

Corporate 05 5 605 460 605
5

GYAN 1 68055 680555(1.1 6805 680 (1.1 1.1 6805

ENTERPRIS 5 55 555 55

ES

PRIVATE

LIMITED

Any Other 815 [17568 1756832.85  [1756 175(2.85 2.85 1756

(specify) 39 0 839 683 339
)

Bodies 27 03498 034989(1.51 9349 034 (1.51 1.51 0349

Corporate ) 89 989 89

Clearing 3 1173 1173 0 1173 11710 0 1173

Members 3




HUF 782 [81801 818012[1.33 8180 818[1.33 133 8180
D 12 012 12

Trusts 3 2665 665 |0 D665 2660 0 D665
5

Sub-Total 61272 [25549 D55490[41.39 2554 25541.39 41.39 D554

(B)(4) 058 58 9058 490 9058
58

Total Public 61279 [25657 5657914157 2565 2564157 41.57 D565

Shareholding 067 67 7967 579 7967

(B)=(B)(1)+( 67

B)(2)+(B)(3)
+(B)(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(X1)
Custodian/DR|0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
C)M)+(C)(2)

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)




Date of creation /

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*

Name Passport No. in Nationality
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant beneficial
dividend or any other control significant influence interest
distribution

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved Limits (%) Utilized Limit (%)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as humber of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Il1- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




